
8-9 AM CASE DISCUSSION SCHEDULE  -  MD RADIODIAGNOSIS PGs - JUNE 2018 
 

    I st Presentor IInd Presentor 

Fri 6/1/2018 Urology Meet Hari, Anitha , Dinesh 

Sat 6/2/2018 Sinduja Parminder 

Sun 6/3/2018 Holiday   

Mon 6/4/2018 Anitha Priyanka  

Tue 6/5/2018 Theory class   

Wed 6/6/2018 Gokul Hari 

Thu 6/7/2018 JOURNAL CLUB Hari 

Fri 6/8/2018 Dinesh Anitha 

Sat 6/9/2018 Parminder Priyanka 

Sun 6/10/2018 Holiday    

Mon 6/11/2018 Sinduja Hari 

Tue 6/12/2018 Theory class   

Wed 6/13/2018 Anitha Gokul 

Thu 6/14/2018 SEMINAR - HRCT Temporal bone 
Anatomy 

 Anitha 

Fri 6/15/2018 Dinesh Priyanka 

Sat 6/16/2018 Hari Parminder 

Sun 6/17/2018 Holiday   

Mon 6/18/2018 Sinduja Anitha 

Tue 6/19/2018 Theory class Priyanka 

Wed 6/20/2018 Dinesh Hari 

Thu 6/21/2018 JOURNAL CLUB  Gokul 

Fri 6/22/2018 Parminder Anitha 

Sat 6/23/2018 Sinduja Priyanka 

Sun 6/24/2018 Holiday   

Mon 6/25/2018 Hari Gokul 

Tue 6/26/2018 Theory class   

Wed 6/27/2018 Dinesh Anitha 

Thu 6/28/2018 SEMINAR- HRCT Temporal bone 
Pathologies. 

 Sinduja 

Fri 6/29/2018 Parminder Priyanka 

Sat 6/30/2018 Sinduja Hari 

       

NOTE:-It is the responsibility of concerned PG to arrange the cases from the 
museum/concerned modality postings. If the concerned PG is on leave he/she has to 
arrange the substitute.  

 


